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DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 183 20 - 10 11 13 25 25 11 8 10 25 251
MARQUEZ Marc SPA 174 13 - 25 20 - 10 20 16 25 25 20 -2 9 9
VIÑALES Maverick SPA 170 25 25 - 10 25 20 6 - 13 16 10 203 13 4
ROSSI Valentino ITA 157 16 20 20 6 - 13 8 25 11 13 9 164 26 13
PEDROSA Dani SPA 148 11 - 16 25 16 - 16 3 16 20 16 95 35 9
ZARCO Johann FRA 109 - 11 11 13 20 9 11 2 7 4 11 106 74 39
LORENZO Jorge SPA 90 5 - 7 16 10 8 13 1 5 1 13 117 93 19
CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 89 - 16 13 - 11 - 5 13 6 11 1 138 94 1
FOLGER Jonas GER 77 6 10 5 8 9 3 10 - 20 6 - -9 106 12
PETRUCCI Danilo ITA 75 - 9 8 9 - 16 - 20 4 9 - -10 108 2
BAUTISTA Alvaro SPA 58 - 13 1 - - 11 9 - 10 - 8 611 125 17
REDDING Scott GBR 45 9 8 4 5 - 4 3 - 0 0 4 812 138 13
ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 43 10 - 0 7 - - - 6 9 8 3 -13 140 2
MILLER Jack AUS 43 8 7 6 - 8 1 - 10 1 2 - 014 140 0
BAZ Loris FRA 39 4 5 - 3 7 0 4 8 0 - 7 115 144 4
IANNONE Andrea ITA 33 - 0 9 - 6 6 0 7 - 0 5 -16 150 6
ABRAHAM Karel CZE 28 2 6 - 1 - 0 2 9 0 3 2 317 155 5
RABAT Tito SPA 27 1 4 3 - 5 5 1 4 0 0 0 418 156 1
ESPARGARO Pol SPA 26 0 2 - - 4 - 0 5 3 7 - 519 157 1
BARBERA Hector SPA 23 3 3 2 4 - 2 7 0 - 0 0 220 160 3
RINS Alex SPA 19 7 - - - - - - 0 0 5 0 721 164 4
SMITH Bradley GBR 8 0 1 0 2 3 0 - - 2 - 0 022 175 11
PIRRO Michele ITA 7 - - - - - 7 - - - - - -23 176 1
KALLIO Mika FIN 6 - - - - - - - - 0 - 6 -24 177 1
LOWES Sam GBR 2 0 - - 0 2 0 0 - - 0 0 -25 181 4
GUINTOLI Sylvain FRA 1 - - - - 1 0 0 - - - - -26 182 1
TSUDA Takuya JPN 0 - - - 0 - - - - - - - -27 183 1
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QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

YAMAHA 2311 25 25 20 13 25 20 11 25 20 16 11 20

HONDA 2242 13 16 25 25 16 10 20 16 25 25 20 137 7
DUCATI 2123 20 13 10 16 13 25 25 20 10 10 25 2519 12
SUZUKI 524 7 - 9 - 6 6 - 7 - 5 5 7179 160
APRILIA 455 10 - - 7 2 - - 6 9 8 3 -186 7
KTM 346 - 2 - 2 4 - - 5 3 7 6 5197 11

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

MOVISTAR YAMAHA MOTOGP 3271 41 45 20 16 25 33 14 25 24 29 19 36

REPSOL HONDA TEAM 3222 24 - 41 45 16 10 36 19 41 45 36 95 5
DUCATI TEAM 2733 25 - 17 27 23 33 38 12 13 11 38 3654 49
MONSTER YAMAHA TECH 3 1864 6 21 16 21 29 12 21 2 27 10 11 10141 87
OCTO PRAMAC RACING 1205 9 17 12 14 - 20 3 20 4 9 4 8207 66
LCR HONDA 896 - 16 13 - 11 - 5 13 6 11 1 13238 31
PULL&BEAR ASPAR TEAM 867 2 19 1 1 - 11 11 9 10 3 10 9241 3
EG 0,0 MARC VDS 708 9 11 9 - 13 6 1 14 1 2 - 4257 16
REALE AVINTIA RACING 629 7 8 2 7 7 2 11 8 - - 7 3265 8
TEAM SUZUKI ECSTAR 5310 7 - 9 - 7 6 - 7 - 5 5 7274 9
APRILIA RACING TEAM GRESI 4511 10 - - 7 2 - - 6 9 8 3 -282 8
RED BULL KTM FACTORY RA 3412 - 3 - 2 7 - - 5 5 7 - 5293 11
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